
AGENDA
Regular Drainage Meeting 

Monday, January 30, 2023, 9:30 a.m.
Hardin County Emergency Operations Center (EOC)

      1031 Edgington Ave., Eldora, IA
    This meeting will be held electronically and in-person.

 To access the meeting call: 1-(312)-626-6799, when prompted enter meeting
ID code: 820 7567 2007

 You can also access the meeting online at:
https://us02web.zoom.us/j/82075672007

Open Meeting
Approve Agenda
Approve Minutes

1_9_2023 - Minutes.pdf
2023 Canvass Minutes.pdf

Discuss W Possible Action -
Drainage Interest Rates 
Discuss W Possible Action -

Meeting W Summit Carbon Solutions 
Discuss W Possible Action - New 

Work Order Requests 
Other Business
Adjourn Meeting

1.

2.

3.

Documents:

4.

5.

6.

7.

8.

https://us02web.zoom.us/j/82075672007
https://www.hardincountyia.gov/AgendaCenter/ViewFile/Item/9799?fileID=8346
https://www.hardincountyia.gov/AgendaCenter/ViewFile/Item/9799?fileID=8347
https://www.hardincountyia.gov/62a20712-0b8f-4f98-b06e-99342fe44008



